Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Parker - (953820) - Skegness ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.43
56.51
56.66
56.75
57.56
58.00
59.14
59.42

1:01.96
1:03.29
1:03.44
1:06.09
1:06.10
1:07.27
1:07.30
1:08.43
1:10.64
1:13.17
1:13.43
1:14.40
1:22.18
1:23.32
1:26.49
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Round

Date

09/02/20
09/02/20
07/03/20
20/10/19
25/03/23
10/02/19
07/10/18
14/07/18
08/10/17
15/07/17
02/04/17
04/12/16
24/09/16
16/07/16
26/11/16
03/04/16
20/03/16
21/11/15
29/11/15
04/07/15
02/11/14
23/11/14

12/07/14

Date

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet
City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Louth MeridianMeet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Louth Meridian Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
City of Derby B Grade 2015 Level 3 Open Meet
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Louth
Louth
Leeds
Louth
Matlock
Grantham
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Beverley
Leeds
Sheffield
Louth

Hull
Beverley
Louth
Beverley
Derby
Louth
Beverley

Grantham

Venue
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Club Swam Under
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57.56
56.66
56.51
56.43
56.75
58.00
59.14
59.42
1:01.96
1:03.29
1:03.44
1:06.09
1:07.30
1:06.10
1:07.27
1:08.43
1:10.64
1:13.43
1:13.17
1:14.40
1:23.32
1:22.18
1:26.49
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25/03/23
07/03/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
20/10/19
10/02/19
07/10/18
14/07/18
08/10/17
15/07/17
02/04/17
04/12/16
26/11/16
24/09/16
16/07/16
03/04/16
20/03/16
29/11/15
211115
04/07/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
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City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

Louth MeridianMeet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
Louth Meridian Meet

City of Derby B Grade 2015 Level 3 Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
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